WHITE WINE

Takara Plum Wine (Japan)

Montevina White Zinfandel (Ca)
Folonari Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Charles Krug Chardonnay (Carneros)
Kendall Jackson Riesling (Monterey)
Geyser Peak Sauvignon Blanc (Ca)
Yellow Tail Chardonnay (Australia)
Kendall Jackson V.R. Chardonnay (Ca)
Cupcake Moscato (ltaly)

RED WINE

Charles Krug Pinot Noir (Carneros)

Kendall Jackson Cabernet Sauvignon (Ca)

Kendall Jackson Merlot (Ca)
Kendall Jackson Red Blend (Ca)

Yellow Tail Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia)

Yellow Tail Shiraz (Australia)

Yellow Tail Shiraz/ Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia)

Ménage a Trois Red (Ca)
Blackstone Merlot

Josh Cellars Pinot Noir (Ca)
Josh Cellars Cabernet (Ca)
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Glass

©.9%
2.99
6.89%
7.99
6.99
7.99
5.99
7.99
©.8%

Glass

11.99

7.99
7.99
7.89
6.99
©.89
6.89
6.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

Bottle
30.99
19.99
26.99
26.99
26.99
28.99
21.99
21.99
26.99

Bottle
01.99
32.99
32.99
32.99
21.99
21.99
21.99
26.99
28.99
26.99
26.99



BEER

Small Large
Kirin, Sapporo or Asahi 5950 8.50
Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Light Lime 4.00
Coors Light 4.00
Budweiser, Bud Light 160z Alumina 5.00
HOT SAKE
Small Large
Regular 6.00 8.00
Purple Haze 850 12.50
Pineapple Sake (glass) £.90
COLD SAKE
Bottle
Kurosawa (Junmai) 13.00
Kurobin (Black Bottle) 12.00
Suijin (Junmai Super Dry) 16.00
Hana-Kohaku (plum) 14.00
Hana-Awaka (Sparkling) 10.00
Shirosasa (Nigori) 13.00
Nigori Sake(300ml) 13.00
Chokara (Extra Dry) 12.00
Yamadanishiki (Junmai) 13.00
Junmai Ginjo (Hakushika) 10.00
Pure (Junmai) 12.00
Junmai Dai Ginjo (Platium) 14.00
Peach Sake 13.00
Strawberry Sake 16.00
Yaegaki Nigori Sake 15.00
Mango Sake 15.00
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COCKTAIL

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Beefeater Gin, Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Hiram Walker Triple Sec,
Dailys Sweet and Sour Mix and Rose’s Lime Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Absolut Vodka, Hiram Walker Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice

MAI TAI

Bacardi Superior Rum, Hiram Walker Triple Sec, Mai Tai Mix & Roses Grenadine

AMARETO SOUR

Hiram Walker Amaretto and Dailys Sweet and Sour Mix

MIDORI SOUR

Midori and Dailys Sweet and Sour Mix

MARGARITA

Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Hiram Walker Triple Sec,
Dailys Sweet and Sour Mix and Roses Lime Juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Superior Rum and Dailys Strawberry Daiquiri Mix

BLUE SEA

Malibu Coconut Rum, Hiram Walker Blue Curacao,
topped with Pineapple Juice

MELON SPLASH

Watermelon Rum, Midori, Pineapple Juice and Dailys Pifa Colada Mix

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Dailys Strawberry Margarita Mix

FROZEN COCKTAIL

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Daily’s Pina Colada Mix

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Dailys Strawberry Daiquiri Mix

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Superior Rum and Dailys Pina Colada Mix

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Superior Rum and Dailys StrawberrjgiRalguiri

MARGARITA

Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Hiram Walker Triple Sec,
Dailys Sweet and Sour Mix and Roses Lime Juice

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Dailys Strawberry Margarita Mix
L -~ AleSusHI
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7.90
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MARTINIS

CHOCOLATE COVER MARTINI 8.95
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Hiram Walker Créme De Cacao Dark and Chocolate Syrup
APPLE MARTINI 8.50
SKYY Infusions Honey Crisp Apple Vodka and Apple Pucker
COSMOPOLITAN 8.95
Absolut Citron Vodka, Hiram Walker Triple Sec,
Cranberry Juice and Dally’'s Sweet and Sour Mix
LEMONDROP MARTINI 8.50
Absolut Citron Vodka, Simple Syrup and a squeeze of a Lemon
MARTINI 8.00
Absolut Vodka and Vermouth
DIRTY MARTINI 8.00
Absolut Vodka and Olive Juice
X-RATED MARTINI 8.50
Absolut Vodka and X-Rated Fusion Liqueur
Singles 5.50 | Doubles 9.50
Lunazul Reposado Tequila Jim Beam Malibu Coconut Rum
Jack Daniel's Captain Morgan McCormick’s Vodka
Bacardi Superior McCormick’s Gin
Singles 6.50 | Doubles 10.50
Absolut Vodka Grey Goose Vodka Beefeater Gin
Absolut Citron Vodka Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka Crown Royal
Absolut Apeach Vodka Grey Goose L'Orange Vodka Maker's Mark
Absolut Grapefruit Vodka 42 Below Vodka Martell VS Cognac

Absolut Peppar Vodka SKYY Infusions Honey Crisp X Rated Fusion Liqueur
Absolut Raspberri Vodka 360 Vodka Campari 4

Singles 7.50 | Doubles 12.50

Johnnie Walker Red Blend Patrén Silver

Singles 9.50 |[\Ra

NDles 14.50
Johnnie Walker Black Blend Patron Afejo -

Singles 25 | Doubles 40

Remy Martin

Johnnie Walker Blue Blend Chivas Regal
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